OT500GW Cupboard 500mm high, GLOBAL WHITE
E] Electrolux

OT500GW

Product Benefits & Features



E] Electrolux

Product Specification

Product Sub Typology
Product Typology
Height, mm

Width, mm

Depth, mm

Product Number Code
Bar code

Cupboard
Complement to appliance
500
595
623
902 986 661
7333394090450

OT500GW Cupboard 500mm high, GLOBAL WHITE

OT500GW



