

Product Benefits & Features



OT500GW

Product Specification

Product Sub Typology	Cupboard
Product Typology	Complement to appliance
Height, mm	500
Width, mm	595
Depth, mm	623
Product Number Code	902 986 661
Bar code	7333394090450